Earned Basic 36667.00 Provident Fund 1800.00

HRA 18334.00 Insurance 590.00

LTA 5500.00

Child Edu. Allowance 200.00

Special Allowance 19202.00

Prof Dev Allowance 2800.00

Conveyance 2800.00

Tele & Int Allowance 2600.00

Amount Total : 88103.00 Amount Total : 2390.00

Net Pay : 85713.00

Net Pay : Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Thirteen Rupees

Nityo Infotech Services Private Limited

303-304, Eco House, Vishweshwar Nagar,   Off Aarey Rd, Goregaon(E), Mumbai
400063   Goregaon East

Note: This is a system generated payslip and stamp and sign is not required